8

7 | 6

2

ITEM |PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.| WEIGHT - - T = ——
] RRUMBL.O1 RRU MOUNTING ANGLE 5 | 4.46 LBS A INITIAL RELEASE ACG 11/16/21
2 |RRUMBL.02 FRONT MOUNTING BRACKET, WELDED 3 | 4.67LBS
3 |[RRUMBL.03 BACKING BRACKET 3 | 2.831BS
4 |RRUMBL.04 WIDE SUPPORT END MOUNT 3 | 2.10LBS
5 |RRUMBL.05 NARROW SUPPORT END MOUNT 3 | 1.331LBS
6 |GD041200 1/2-13 UNC x 12" Galv Threaded Rod (A307) | 5 | 0.67 LBS
7 |GB04145.01 |1/2-13 UNC X 1-1/2" GALV HEX BOLT (GRADE 5)| 10 | 0.13 LBS
8 |GWF04 1/2" GALV USS FLAT WASHER 11 | 0.04 LBS
9 |GWL0O4 1/2" GALV LOCK WASHER 27 1 0.01 LBS
10 |GNO4 1/2-13 UNC GALV HEX NUT (Gr.5) 26 | 0.04 LBS
11 [MTC8196 3/8-16 UNC X 1-1/4" GALV. CARRIAGE BOLT | 10 |0.055 LBS
12 |GWFO03 3/8" GALV USS FLAT WASHER 11 | 0.01 LBS
13 |GWLO03 3/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 11 | 0.01 LBS
14 |GNO3 3/8-16 UNC GALV HEX NUT (Gr.5) 12 | 0.02 LBS

(| 1{@3
=
< > NARROW 4.8[123]
a )
— ;ﬂﬂﬁ
} (| ﬁgj v
?
o2
N, < > WIDE 9.5[241]
(@)
T}
o
1 cf _ P a
2.44[61.9] —=—= — @ .44[11.1]
|
C 5 C |(3\_+ © OO0 ©
IZE{C C D) C ; DN D) O o Oo0
[ o O o0 (O ©
Y C |(/)_ @.56[]4.3] ® o O o @
|
~———13.6[344.5] ——=
— 18.0[457.2] -
e | 12 ™ RRUMBL3
CHECKED BY: SCALE: S DESCRIPTION:
NOTES: OLERANOES LSS O ERASE SPECIFED: = | CHVERSAL RRUHOONT
1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. LoE Mty | 1621 | ASTUATOITOTSGr | ASSEELY DRAWNG
2. STAMP PART IDENTIFICATION NUMBER. Hox= £ 010 e STM A2
REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 A pm—

S. WELDING WORKMANSHIP PER AWS D1.1, TABLE 6.1.

DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT

42.941BS

8

' 7 ' 6

1 T

3




(9P
|
o =
= | 2| 2
s I
ju ]
x| z| 2
x| 2| 2
ML
§ wE 5
2 NWS
- =Z|Ex
SE<
[{=)
b
2
5
(=]
S
S|
2| & «
W. < | = | 3
= | =
~Le2lis 5], 3
;T iz |E< |3 < g
il
O} S |2
o WmmmA
x =S| =z

N

M

-/

N —

HH
@ =
s 2 o
o = o | X
wsH no S
& L= | »
Suae @=F
WVBNM QlF
w= <b o | w
I w
ow 4
e 33
=z o Xl »n
w B al —
oy o Z| O
< Jdom— < =
LESco g

22 2o
[N x| A
o W >
Z2Q HHpy @

w
=5 01 =
ah 4+ ©
48 32 §
IE X>X>X x

ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS.
S. WELDING WORKMANSHIP PER AWS D1.1, TABLE 6.1.

2. STAMP PART IDENTIFICATION NUMBER.

1.

NOTES:




